
 DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 34.656  69 Segunda-feira, 02 DE AGOSTO DE 2021

Daniel De Souza Silva 4140069443 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.10
Daniele Cristina Silva Cabral 4140006307 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.10 0.60 6.10

Daniele Cunha De Souza 4140102773 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.30
Daniele Maria Rodrigues Leite 4140072676 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.90

Daniel Gibsom Lavor Dos Santos 4140005047 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.30
Daniel Guerreiro De Barros Bentes 4140051851 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.20 7.20
Daniel Henrique Ferreira Da Silva 4140051470 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.90
Daniel Henrique Miranda De Lima 4140074704 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.80

Danieli Silva Gomes 4140126135 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.30
Daniel Lacerda Dutra 4140085343 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.10

Daniella Delfino Cangello 4140054878 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.60
Daniella Figueiredo Miranda 4140123904 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.20

Daniella Gatto Ribeiro 4140133623 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.60
Daniel Laranjeira Telis 4140021243 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.40

Daniella Rodrigues Feitosa 4140004046 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 1.00 7.60
Danielle Calandrini Fraiha 4140079579 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.40

Danielle Caline Rosário Rodrigues 4140128907 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.30

Danielle De Oliveira Silva 4140007405 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.40

Danielle De Paula Modesto Matias 4140024835 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.60
Danielle De Paula Sousa Do Nascimento Corrêa 4140117174 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 2.00 0.30 0.40 7.10

Danielle Do Socorro Mamede Napoleao Lima 4140102154 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.60
Danielle Marques Cabral 4140031771 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.80 8.20
Daniel Lima De Oliveira 4140122976 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50
Danielly Batista Silveira 4140073353 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.10

Danielly Cristina Freire De Souza 4140006411 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.00
Daniel Machado De Aguiar 4140150039 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.20

Daniel Paiva Pinto 4140017503 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.60
Daniel Rego Moraes 4140106196 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 1.00 7.70

Daniel Rodrigues Da Silva 4140120232 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.00 0.40 6.10
Daniel Rodrigues Dos Santos 4140124341 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.70

Daniel Silva Teixeira 4140044732 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.00
Daniel Trentini Monteiro 4140013598 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.10 0.60 6.10
Danillo Alves Cavalcante 4140100942 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.60

Danillo Augusto Silva Lima 4140136410 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.00
Danilo Aurora De Sousa E Silva 4140119137 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.80 8.40

Danilo Cesar Freire Silva 4140118590 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.40
Danilo De Almeida Torres 4140108800 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.50
Danilo De Araujo Morais 4140056005 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.20
Danilo De Jesus Tavares 4140111822 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.80
Danilo De Souza Lopes 4140088751 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.30

Danilo Dias 4140118262 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.00
Danilo Dos Santos Prazeres 4140009140 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.00

Danilo Dos Santos Silva 4140132811 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.50
Danilo Gustavo Lopes Lobato 4140011763 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.70

Danilo Leal Arcoverde 4140005885 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 6.20
Danilo Pereira Xavier 4140149860 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.70

Danilo Santiago Barbosa Silva 4140129579 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.10 0.80 7.10

Danilson Simeão Furtado 4140110973 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.30 1.00 6.70
Danniele Pantoja Dantas 4140009596 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.80 7.10
Danuza Do Vale Campos 4140000691 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.80

Danyelle Mesquita De Souza 4140049834 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.00
Danyles Nunes Ferreira 4140004615 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 2.00 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.00
Darick Moreno Santos 4140036451 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 7.40

Darlan Gonçalves Padilha 4140031057 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.30
Darley Pereira Da Silva 4140071689 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.20 7.10

Darlisson Luis Bezerra Vasconcelos 4140033479 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 7.60
Darlly De Sousa Macedo 4140045163 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.20

Darly Braga Lima 4140063574 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.10
Darnan Dos Santos Neves 4140026536 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.30 1.00 7.30
Darwing Pereira Peixoto 4140006497 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.20 0.80 7.00

Dauynne Tavares Resplande 4140076907 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 7.00
Davi Correia Galeão 4140017500 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.30

Davi Dantas Domingos 4140015328 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 8.20
David Antonio Queiroz Daude 4140021668 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.20 6.80

David Araujo Machado 4140052876 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.80 0.50 1.00 7.10
David Bentes Serpa 4140056716 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.30

David De Almeida Miranda 4140011759 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.70
David De Castro Nogueira 4140072098 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.50


